	Регион
	Город
	Сайт
	Тарифы

	
	
	
	ГВП/

подогрев воды
	Со счетчиком
	Данные от «__»____
	Со счетчиком
	Данные от «__»____

	АР Крым
	Симферополь
	http://sevteplo.com.ua/ 
	подогрев


	16,19


	07.02.2011
	данные временно отсутсвуют

	
	Севастополь
	
	ГВП
	14,04
	01.02.2011
	данные временно отсутсвуют

	Винницкая обл.
	Винница
	
	ГВП
	15,82
	01.01.2011
	
	

	Волынская обл.
	Луцк
	http://www.teplo-dkp.lutsk.ua/ 
	ГВП
	16,45
	01.01.2011
	42,14
	01.05.15

	Днепропетровская обл.
	Днепропетровск
	
	подогрев
	13,2
	01.01.2011
	44,46
	01.05.15

	Донецкая обл.
	Донецк
	
	ГВП
	14,3
	01.10.2008
	данные временно отсутсвуют

	Житомирская обл.
	Житомир
	
	ГВП
	17,39
	01.01.2011
	41,78
	01.05.15

	Закарпатская обл.
	Ужгород
	
	Подогрев
	19,63
	01.01.2011
	
	01.05.15

	Запорожская
	Запорожье
	http://teploseti.zp.ua/
	
	
	
	
	01.05.15

	Ивано-Франковская обл.
	Ивано-Франковск
	http://www.tke.if.ua/
	Подогрев
	12,87
	01.02.2011
	39,88
	01.05.15

	Киевская 
	Киев
	
	ГВП
	а)15,89

б) 14,86
	01.01.2011
	38,05
	01.05.15

	Кировоградская обл.
	Кировоград
	
	
	
	
	данные временно отсутсвуют

	Луганск обл.
	Луганск
	
	ГВП
	18
	01.02.2011
	данные временно отсутсвуют

	Львовская обл.
	Львов
	http://www.lte.lviv.ua/
	ГВП
	18,85
	01.01.2011
	44,40
	01.05.15

	Николаевская обл.
	Николаев
	http://nikoblteplo.com.ua/
	подогрев
	9,05
	24.01.2011
	40,81
	01.05.15

	Одесская обл.
	Одесса
	http://www.teplo.od.ua/
	ГВП
	19,65
	01.01.2011
	25,95
	01.05.15

	Полтавская обл.
	Полтава
	http://www.teplo.od.ua/
	подогрев
	13,12
	01.01.2011
	38,81
	01.05.15

	Запорожская обл.
	Запорожье 
	www.teploseti.zp.ua/
	
	нет данных
	
	

	Ровенская обл..
	Ровно
	http://rivneteploenergo.com/
	подогрев
	11,85
	06.01.2011г
	42,53
	01.05.15

	Сумская обл.
	Сумы
	http://www.teplo.sumy.ua/
	подогрев
	11,92
	01.01.2011
	60,28
	01.05.15

	Тернопольская обл.
	Тернополь
	
	ГВП
	15,71
	01.02.2011
	
	01.05.15

	Харьковская обл.
	Харьков
	http://www.hts.kharkov.ua/
	подогрев
	13,78
	5.03.2011
	46,21
	01.05.15

	Херсонская обл.
	Херсон
	
	подогрев
	18,86
	01.01.2011
	40,92
	01.05.15

	Хмельницкая обл.
	Хмельницкий
	
	подогрев
	10,35
	01.02.2011
	37,04
	01.05.15

	Черниговская 
	Чернигов
	www.chernigiv-rada.gov.ua
	подогрев
	11,87
	01.01.2011
	46,74
	01.05.15

	Черкасская
	Черкассы
	
	подогрев
	14
	01.09.2009
	40,92
	01.05.15

	Черновицкая
	Черновцы
	данные временно отсутсвуют


